
SOUTH FLORIDA
BULLS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                 
Sat, Sep 5	 vs Florida International
Sat, Sep 12	 at Army
Sat, Sep 19	 vs Delaware State
Sat, Sep 26	 at Bowling Green
Sat, Oct 3	 vs Temple
Thu, Oct 8	 at UTSA
Sat, Oct 17	 vs Kent State
Sat, Oct 31	 vs UAB
Fri, Nov 6	 at East Carolina
Thu, Nov 12	 vs Memphis
Sat, Nov 21	 at Florida Atlantic
Fri, Nov 27	 vs Tulane


